1
PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
USA DISTRIBUTION
2
ONE COMPANY,
MULTIPLE PRODUCTS.
As an end to end provider, KOMMERLING presents an extensive
range of products that are a clear cut above the competition.

Edge and Center Bead
Item # Koma Description Item Description Pieces/Unit
392840 TECB12X4800X08  ECB W 654 48X96X1/2 (Sheet Stock) 1/2” x 4‘x 8‘ 40
392837 TECB12X0550x18  (Profile) 1/2" x 5-1/2" x 18‘ 160
Trim Corners - Smooth
Item # Koma Description Item Description Corners/Unit
392822 TCT34X0550X10  SM CNR W 654 5-1/2X120X3/4 3/4" x 5.5" x 10' 48
392824 TCT34x0550x20 SM CNR W 654 5-1/2x240x3/4 3/4" x 5.5" x 20' 48
392828 TCT54X0550X20  SM CNR W 654 5-1/2X240X1 5/4" x 5.5" x 20' 24
392827 TCT54X0550X10 SM CNR W 654 5-1/2X120X1 5/4” x 5.5” x 10’ 48
Item # Koma Description Item Description Pieces/Unit
392773 T38X4800X08  S W 654 48X96X3/8 3/8” x 4’ x 8’ 50
392717 T12X4800X08  S W 654 48X96X1/2 1/2” x 4’ x 8’ 40
392817 T58X4800X08  S W 654 48X96X5/8 5/8” x 4’ x 8’ 26
392757 T34X4800X08  S W 654 48X96X3/4 3/4” x 4’ x 8’ 24
392806 T54X4800X08  S W 654 48X96X1 5/4” x 4’ x 8’ 16
392774 T38X4800X10  S W 654 48X120X3/8 3/8” x 4’ x 10’ 50
392718 T12X4800X10  S W 654 48X120X1/2 1/2” x 4’ x 10’ 40
392818 T58X4800X10  S W 654 48X120X5/8 5/8” x 4’ x 10’ 26
392758 T34X4800X10  S W 654 48X120X3/4 3/4” x 4’ x 10’ 24
392807 T54X4800X10  S W 654 48X120X1 5/4” x 4’ x 10’ 15
Celuka Sheets
25
Celuka Trimboards
Item # Koma Description Item Description Pieces/Unit
5/4" Thick x 20'
392785 T54X0350X20  S W 654 3-1/2X240X1 1” x 3 1/2" x 20' 78
392787 T54X0450X20  S W 654 4-1/2X240X1 1" x 4 1/2" x 20' 60
392790 T54X0550X20  S W 654 5-1/2X240X1 1” x 5 1/2" x 20' 48
392793 T54X0725X20  S W 654 7-1/4X240X1 1” x 7 1/4" x 20' 36
392799 T54X0925X20  S W 654 9-1/4X240X1 1” x 9 1/4" x 20' 30
392805 T54X1125X20  S W 654 11-1/4X240X1 1” x 11 1/4" x 20' 24
453385 T54X1525X20 S S 654 15-1/4X240X1 1” x 15-1/2” x 20’ 18
3/4" Thick x 18'
392736 T34X0250X18  S W 654 2-1/2X216X3/4 3/4" x 2 1/2" x 18' 144
392740 T34X0350X18  S W 654 3-1/2X216X3/4 3/4” x 3 1/2" x 18' 104
392743 T34X0450X18  S W 654 4-1/2X216X3/4 3/4" x 4 1/2" x 18' 160
392745 T34X0550X18  S W 654 5-1/2X216X3/4 3/4" x 5 1/2" x 18' 128
392747 T34X0725X18  S W 654 7-1/4X216X3/4 3/4” x 7 1/4" x 18' 96
392749 T34X0925X18  S W 654 9-1/4X216X3/4 3/4” x 9 1/4" x 18' 80
392752 T34X1125X18  S W 654 11-1/4X216X3/4 3/4” x 11 1/4" x 18' 64
392753 T34X1525X18  S W 654 15-1/2X216X3/4 3/4” x 15 1/2” x 18’ 48
3/4" Thick x 12'
392739 T34X0350X12 S W 654 3-1/2X144X3/4 1“ x 4“ x 12' 104
392742 T34X0450X12 S W 654 4-1/2X144X3/4 1“ x 5“ x 12‘ 80
392744 T34X0550X12 S W 654 5-1/2X144X3/4 1“ x 6“ x 12' 64
392746 T34X0725X12 S W 654 7-1/4X144X3/4 1“ x 8“ x 12‘ 48
392748 T34X0925X12 S W 654 9-1/4X144X3/4 1“ x 10“ x 12‘ 40
392751 T34X1125X12 S W 654 11-1/4X144X3/4 1“ x 12“ x 12‘ 32
26
HIGH PERFORMANCE
WINDOWS AND DOORS.
System 70, System 76, and System 88 make up our globally renowned window